Preliminary Technical Information Sheet
695 W ~ 725 W
MQ7N-695|700|705|710|715|720|725TB-AG
30
12
Years
Years
Mesquite PV Corporation

(Vmp)
Opt. Ope-
rating
Current
(Imp)
Open
Circuit
Voltage
(Voc)
Short
Circuit
Current
(Isc)
Module
Efficiency
MQ7N-695TB-AG 695 W 39.8 V 17.47 A 47.7 V 18.44 A 22.4%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 730 W 39.8 V 18.34 A 47.7 V 19.36 A 23.5%
10% 765 W 39.8 V 19.22 A 47.7 V 20.28 A 24.6%
20% 834 W 39.8 V 20.96 A 47.7 V 22.13 A 26.8%
MQ7N-700TB-AG 700 W 40.0 V 17.51 A 47.9 V 18.49 A 22.5%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 735 W 40.0 V 18.39 A 47.9 V 19.41 A 23.7%
10% 770 W 40.0 V 19.26 A 47.9 V 20.34 A 24.8%
20% 840 W 40.0 V 21.01 A 47.9 V 22.19 A 27.0%
MQ7N-705TB-AG 705 W 40.2 V 17.55 A 48.1 V 18.54 A 22.7%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 740 W 40.2 V 18.43 A 48.1 V 19.47 A 23.8%
10% 776 W 40.2 V 19.31 A 48.1 V 20.39 A 25.0%
20% 846 W 40.2 V 21.06 A 48.1 V 22.25 A 27.2%
MQ7N-710TB-AG 710 W 40.4 V 17.59 A 48.3 V 18.59 A 22.9%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 746 W 40.4 V 18.47 A 48.3 V 19.52 A 24.0%
10% 781 W 40.4 V 19.35 A 48.3 V 20.45 A 25.1%
20% 852 W 40.4 V 21.11 A 48.3 V 22.31 A 27.4%
MQ7N-715TB-AG 715 W 40.6 V 17.63 A 48.5 V 18.64 A 23.0%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 751 W 40.6 V 18.51 A 48.5 V 19.57 A 24.2%
10% 787 W 40.6 V 19.39 A 48.5 V 20.50 A 25.3%
20% 858 W 40.6 V 21.16 A 48.5 V 22.37 A 27.6%
MQ7N-720TB-AG 720 W 40.8 V 17.67 A 48.7 V 18.69 A 23.2%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 756 W 40.8 V 18.55 A 48.7 V 19.62 A 24.3%
10% 792 W 40.8 V 19.44 A 48.7 V 20.56 A 25.5%
20% 864 W 40.8 V 21.20 A 48.7 V 22.43 A 27.8%
MQ7N-725TB-AG 725 W 41.0 V 17.71 A 48.9 V 18.74 A 23.3%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 761 W 41.0 V 18.60 A 48.9 V 19.68 A 24.5%
10% 798 W 41.0 V 19.48 A 48.9 V 20.61 A 25.7%